
Update Y/N
Monday, January 1, 2024 Y NY New Year's Day Ride 19, 24, 31
Sunday, February 11, 2024 Y SB Big Game Ride (SB) 15,19, 24, 27, 30
Saturday, March 16, 2024 Y SP St Patrick's Day Ride 24, 33, 50
Saturday, April 6, 2024 Y Chili Ride 18, 36, 52
Saturday, April 20, 2024 Y Dogwood Ride 22, 48, 62
TBD checking CCK Tour de Crawdad 25, 40, 63
Sunday, May 5, 2024 Y FHT IronHorse Gravel Grind 26, 43, 84
Wednesday, May 17, 2023 checking Ride of Silence 12
May 25-26, 2024 Y Pedaler's Jamboree Multi-Day (66)
May 25 - 27, 2024 Y 250 Cottonwood 200 36, 44, 55, 66, 75
May 30 - June 2, 2024 Y SW MO Tandem Rally 40, 63
Saturday, June 15, 2024 Y QCC Queen City Century Up to 100, 24 
Saturday, June 22, 2024 Y 185 True Grit Ride 30, 45, 62, 105
Saturday, June 22, 2024 Y 250 Tour de Corn 16, 33, 65, 100
TBD 2025 Y Cycle Bass Pro 17, 35, 65
Saturday August 11 or 17th Y PR Debbie Mellentine Pancake Ride Family, 30, 50, 62
Sunday, August 20, 2023 checking 155 Summer Breeze 20-100
Aug 23 - Aug 25, 2024 Y Hotter n' Hell 100
Fri Aug 30-Mon Sept 2 2024 Y 585 Midwest Tandem Rally Multi-Day
August 30th - September 2, 2024 Y 215 STL Gateway Cup Multi-Day
September 9th, 2023 checking JDRF Bike Ride 30, 50
Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Y Wellness for Warriors Bike Ride 10, 25, 50
September 13-15, 2024 Y 110 Urich Bike Fest 33, 66, 100
Saturday, September 28, 2024 Y SGF's Tour de Brew 8.5, 22.5
Saturday, October 5, 2024 Y Fall Metric Ride 37, 63
Saturday, October 12, 2024 Y 60 Maple Leaf Bicycle Ride 15, 40, 62, 80, 100
Saturday, September 14, 2024 Y Rockin' Roll Bike and Music Festival Family, 20, 40, 55
Saturday, October 19, 2024 Y 150 BT Epic 50 (MTB)


